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2022 IHSAA Unified Regional - Bedford North Lawrence - 5/28/2022
Bedford North Lawrence High School

Meet Program - IHSAA Regional - Bedford North Lawrence

Lane Name Year School Seed Time Finals Place
Section 1 of 6 Timed Finals
1 Josh, Geiger M9 Floyd Central 13.35
2 Anthony, Michael M10 Avon 13.24
3 Thomas, Andrew MI12 Avon 12.83
4 Robbins, Tanner M12 Bedford Nort 12.04
5 Wehyee, Michael M10 Brownsburg 12.30
6 Lay, William MI11 Brownsburg 13.17
7 Strunk, Peyton M10 Indian Creek 13.33
8 Biggins, Josh M11 Boonville 13.84
Section 2 of 6 Timed Finals
1 Nordhoff, Adam M12 Jasper 14.75
2 Zieniewicz, Addison M10 Franklin Community 14.40
3 Sommer, William M11 Terre Haute 14.05
4 Pevlor, Cody M12 Franklin County 13.95
5 Campbell, Avery M12 Floyd Central 13.96
6 Kelly, Samuel M9 Jasper 14.06
7 Britt, Logan MI11 Indian Creek 14.52
8 Gaines, Matthew M9 Franklin Community 14.75
Section 3 of 6 Timed Finals
1 Tanksley, Harley W11 Bedford Nort 16.01
2 Hon, Dominic M12 Perry Meridian 15.94
3 Hahn, Josie M12 Franklin County 15.86
4 Noah, Bethany MI11 Franklin County 15.00
5 Melton, Faith M12 Floyd Central 15.09
6 Marks, Mickinzie W9 Jasper 1591
7 Smith, Charles M10 Terre Haute 16.00
8 Carr, Caleb M10 Floyd Central 16.30
Section 4 of 6 Timed Finals
1 Sheeley, Rylan M11 Bedford Nort 17.94
2 Payton, Jeremaih M12 Indian Creek 17.52
3 Bair, Alice W11 Bedford Nort 16.93
4 Ballou, Dominic MI10 Jasper 16.59
5 Pablo, Kamila MI10 Perry Meridian 16.73
6 Allen, Lindsey M9 Boonville 17.13
7 Ibanez, Arturo MI10 Avon 17.90
8 Johnson, William M12 Boonville 18.34
Section 5of 6 Timed Finals
1 Larison, Stormie W9 Franklin County 21.20
2 Goodman, Paiton MI11 Corydon Central 20.30
3 Welch, Dylan M12 Corydon Central 18.56
4 Kale, Matt M12 Franklin Community 18.46
5 Cloyd, Rose MI11 Perry Meridian 18.55
6 Demchak, Anne W12 Terre Haute 19.14
7 Melvin, II, Mark M12 Terre Haute 21.01
8 Kaufmann, Madeline W12 Brownsburg 22.40
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1 Scholle, Evan M12 Brownsburg 28:00.00
2 Harris, Ryan M9 Avon 25.45
3 Aders, Gabby W12 Indian Creek 24.81
4 Hutcherson, Colton M12 Perry Meridian 24.50
5 Faith, Gracie M12 Corydon Central 24.78
6 Burdette, Madison W12 Boonville 25.29
7 Blair, Adrien M12 Corydon Central 1:47.90
Event 2 Mixed 400 Meter Dash
Lane Comp# Name Year School Seed Time Finals Place
Section 1of 6 Timed Finals
1 Tanner, Noah M9 Floyd Central 1:00.40
2 Stoutamyer, Ryan MI11 Avon 59.96
3 Saunders, Samuel M12 Terre Haute 59.00
4 Huber, Brax M11 Bedford Nort 55.60
5 Clayton, Jeremiah M12 Brownsburg 58.66
6 Wolfinbarger, August M10 Avon 59.29
7 Strunk, Peyton M10 Indian Creek 1:00.23
8 Rodriguez, Felix M12 Jasper 1:02.00
Section 2 of 6 Timed Finals
1 Dillingham, Robert M10 Indian Creek 1:09.30
2 Gaines, Matthew M9 Franklin Community 1:06.44
3 Hoskins, Michael MI11 Franklin County 1:06.40
4 Kendall, Tyler M12 Corydon Central 1:04.50
5 Clauss, Andrew MI1 Jasper 1:04.60
6 Marchand, Blayze M10 Boonville 1:06.43
7 Connaughton, Gunner M12 Bedford Nort 1:06.60
8 Forner, Beckett M9 Brownsburg 1:10.27
Section 3 of 6 Timed Finals
1 Marchione, Nathan M12 Jasper 1:15.09
2 Mann, Aric M10 Floyd Central 1:14.70
3 Fruits, Walker M12 Brownsburg 1:12.91
4 Boman, Ben M10 Corydon Central 1:10.80
5 Kiracofe, Anderson M12 Franklin County 1:12.50
6 Meriwether, Megan W9 Franklin Community 1:13.90
7 Kunkle, Kris M9 Bedford Nort 1:14.90
8 Shaw, Maria W10 Franklin Community 1:15.10
Section 4 of 6 Timed Finals
1 Bradley, Makayla W12 Franklin County 1:19.30
2 Einerwold, Auriana M9 Boonville 1:17.38
3 Hyche, Daryion MI11 Perry Meridian 1:15.90
4 Pevlor, Cody M12 Franklin County 1:15.70
5 Davis, Andrew M12 Brownsburg 1:15.77
6 Mundell, Ryan M12 Terre Haute 1:16.54
7 Mathieux, Wyatt M11 Franklin Community 1:17.90
8 Burchell, Christopher M11 Boonville 1:21.40
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1 Buechlein, Caroline M10 Jasper 1:28.50
2 Cloyd, Anabelle M10 Perry Meridian 1:25.20
3 Fisher, Jesselyn M12 Bedford Nort 1:23.96
4 Hess, Collin M9 Avon 1:22.06
5 Kehrt, Aliyah M9 Perry Meridian 1:22.60
6 Pendleton, Olivia W10 Indian Creek 1:24.86
7 Kochert, Emma M10 Floyd Central 1:27.12
8 Delaise, Noah M11 Terre Haute 1:29.59
Section 6 of 6 Timed Finals
1 Perkins, Blake M12 Corydon Central 2:36.91
2 Canfield, Brian M12 Perry Meridian 1:47.40
3 Slavens, Olivia W12 Avon 1:34.15
4 Masters, Michael M12 Boonville 1:29.70
5 Payton, Jeremaih M12 Indian Creek 1:33.97
6 Deckert, Benjamin M12 Terre Haute 1:37.80
7 Pfeiffer, Joseph M12 Corydon Central 2:24.62
8 Staser, Lola M10 Floyd Central 4:58.00
Event 3 Girls 4x100 Meter Relay
Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time Finals Place
Section 1 of 2 Timed Finals
2 Avon A 1:15.41

1) Slavens, Olivia 12
5) Colin, Alondra 12
3 Floyd Central
1) Stenberg, Mackenzie 10
5) Smith, Christina 12

2) Cain, Addison 9
6) Salinas, Gabrielle 9

2) Gordon, Lydia 12

4 Bedford North Lawrence

1) Arthur, Gracelyn 11
5) Bair, Alice 11

5 Boonville
1) Heilman, Addison 9
5) Etheridge, Charlize 12

2) Biel, Samantha 11

2) Mare, Baylee 9
6) James, Abigail 10

6 Terre Haute North Vigo

1) Pendleton, Elaine 11

Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals

3 Franklin County

1) Bradley, Makayla 12

2) Demchak, Anne 12

2) Ariens, Elizabeth 12

4 Franklin Community

1) Shaw, Maria 10
5) Marshall, Camden 9

5 Brownsburg
1) Cole, Gretchen 12
5) Willis, Cara 12

6 Indian Creek
1) Anderson, Rachel 12
5) Aders, Gabby 12

2) Dyer, Mysia 12
6) Meriwether, Megan 9

2) Edwards, Meia 10

2) Pendleton, Olivia 10
6) Porter, Abigail 9

3) Harris, Ma'Kay 12
7) Crabtree, Brittany 12
A

3) Boehnlein, Lauren 11

A
3) Longsdon, Tori 9

A
3) Mayes, Kiersten 11
7) Overton, Jadie 12
A
3) Tingley, Kaylee 10

A
3) Buerkle, Lily 12
A
3) Brunning, Lauren 11
7) Newton, Jenna 12
A
3) Broyles, Mariah 10

A
3) Grady, Jordin 9

4) Dallas, Lily 9
8) Walter, Emma 9
1:06.16

4) Hadley, Caroline 10

1:00.79

4) Tanksley, Harley 11

1:03.72

4) Chappell, Emily 12
8) Burdette, Madison 12
1:08.38

4) Johnson, Sanai 10

1:23.90

4) Larison, Stormie 9

1:16.50

4) Antle, Jyllian 12

1:22.50

4) Kaufmann, Madeline 12

1:40.42

4) Arkins, Savannah 9
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Event 4 Boys 4x100 Meter Relay

Lane Comp# Team Relay Seed Time Finals Place
Section 1of 2 Timed Finals
2 Brownsburg A 57.20
1) Lay, William 11 2) Davis, Andrew 12 3) Fruits, Walker 12 4) Pendleton, Jeris 12
5) Wehyee, Michael 10
3 Avon A 54.07
1) Carter, Ean 11 2) Summers, Samuel 11 3) McAlister, Caiden 9 4) Ratz, Alexander 12
5) Thomas, Andrew 12 6) Quasebarth, Jacob 12 7) Cooper, Mikal 11 8) Anthony, Michael 10
4 Bedford North Lawrence A 50.19
1) Robinson, Ethan 10 2) Matson, Philip 12 3) Huber, Brax 11 4) Robbins, Tanner 12
5) Clute, Koltyn 11 6) Johnson, Braxton 9
5 Indian Creek A 52.44
1) Britt, Daly 10 2) Creek, Sam 12 3) McAfee, Caid'n 11
5) Dillingham, Robert 10
6 Franklin Community A 55.04
1) Zieniewicz, Austin 11 2) Geisler, Reid 12 3) Martin, Derick 10 4) Brown, Joshua 11
5) Couden-Case, Hunter 12 6) McHenry, Ethan 9
Section 2 of 2 Timed Finals
2 Corydon Central A 1:07.00
1) Pitts, Austin 12 2) Pollock, Kobe 12 3) Goodman, Paiton 11 4) Faith, Gracie 12
3 Floyd Central A 1:02.35
1) Zoeller, Max 12 2) Carr, Caleb 10 3) Gianfagna, Nate 11 4) Jacquay, Joey 12
5) Miller, Finn 12
4 Terre Haute North Vigo A 1:00.65
1) Mundell, Ryan 12 2) Smith, Charles 10 3) Saunders, Samuel 12 4) Creamer-Moore, Jeremiah 10
5) Delaise, Noah 11
5 Boonville A 1:01.21
1) Coon, Jason 11 2) Biggins, Josh 11 3) Burchell, Christopher 11 4) Sala, Karter 11
5) Marchand, Blayze 10 6) Biggins, Elijah 11 7) Fuquay, Zachary 10 8) Fortune, Cole 9
6 Franklin County A 1:05.71
1) Mulvey, Dylan 10 2) Kiracofe, Anderson 12 3) Johnson, Alex 9 4) Noah, Bethany 11
Event 5 Mixed Long Jump
Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark Finals Place
Flight 1of 6 Finals
1 Creek, Sam M12 Indian Creek 18-04.25
2 Ratz, Alexander M12 Avon 17-10.00
3 McAfee, Caid'n MI11 Indian Creek 17-06.75
4 Kendall, Tyler M12 Corydon Central 17-05.00
5 Matson, Philip M12 Bedford Nort 17-01.50
6 Clayton, Jeremiah M12 Brownsburg 16-11.50
7 Boman, Ben M10 Corydon Central 16-08.00
8 Brown, Joshua MI11 Franklin Community 16-07.00
Flight 2 of 6 Finals
1 Clute, Koltyn M11 Bedford Nort 15-09.00
2 Sommer, William M11 Terre Haute 15-04.25
3 Ratz, Noah M10 Avon 15-01.00
4 Zieniewicz, Addison M10 Franklin Community 14-06.50
5 Hoskins, Michael MI11 Franklin County 14-04.00
6 Ndhlovu, Ntando M10 Brownsburg 14-03.00
7 Zieniewicz, Austin MI11 Franklin Community 13-10.75
8 Creamer-Moore, Jeremiah M10 Terre Haute 13-02.25
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1 Kunkle, Kris M9 Bedford Nort 13-00.75
2 Flannigan, Eileen M12 Floyd Central 12-04.00
3 Chapman, Max M11 Boonville 12-02.00
4 Figueroa, Edward MI11 Jasper 12-02.00
5 Connor, Maddie M9 Floyd Central 12-02.00
6 Cloyd, Anabelle M10 Perry Meridian 12-00.00
7 Fuquay, Zachary M10 Boonville 11-00.00
8 Kehrt, Aliyah M9 Perry Meridian 10-09.00
Flight 4 of 6 Finals
1 Mundy, Klayton M12 Jasper 10-04.00
2 Britt, Daly MI10 Indian Creek 10-00.50
3 Coon, Jason M11 Boonville 10-00.00
4 Buerkle, Lily W12 Franklin County 9-09.00
5 Helton, Pierce M11 Perry Meridian 9-05.00
6 Armas-Perez, Jorge M12 Brownsburg 9-04.50
7 Mathieux, Wyatt MI11 Franklin Community 9-04.00
8 Schindler, Brayden M12 Floyd Central 9-03.00
Flight 5of 6 Finals
1 Quinn, Hayden M9 Terre Haute 8-09.50
2 Longsdon, Tori W9 Bedford Nort 8-05.25
3 Fortune, Cole M9 Boonville 8-01.50
4 Tipton, Richie M10 Floyd Central 6-09.25
5 Julian, Kolton M12 Terre Haute 6-08.00
6 Pfeiffer, Joseph M12 Corydon Central 6-04.50
7 Pringle, Jack M12 Indian Creek 6-03.00
Flight 6 of 6 Finals
1 Canfield, Brian M12 Perry Meridian 4-11.00
2 Hess, Collin M9 Avon 4-11.00
3 Perkins, Blake M12 Corydon Central 4-10.00
4 Johnson, Alex M9 Franklin County 4-09.00
5 Harris, Ryan M9 Avon 4-03.50
6 Spurlock, Logan M10 Franklin County 4-03.50
7 Scholle, Evan M12 Brownsburg 3-11.50
Event 6 Mixed Shot Put
Pos Comp# Name Year School Seed Mark Finals Place
Flight 1 of 6 Finals
1 Connaughton, Gunner M12 Bedford Nort 46-05.50
2 Pendleton, Jeris M12 Brownsburg 41-11.00
3 Meyer, Hunter M12 Indian Creek 40-09.00
4 Pollock, Kobe M12 Corydon Central 40-07.00
5 Mulvey, Dylan M10 Franklin County 38-02.00
6 Zoeller, Max M12 Floyd Central 37-09.50
7 Clauss, Andrew MI1 Jasper 34-06.00
8 Robinson, Ethan M10 Bedford Nort 34-00.50
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Flight 2 of 6 Finals...(Event 6 Mixed Shot Put)
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Britt, Logan

Deckert, Benjamin
Byrd, Gavin
Couden-Case, Hunter
Johnson, William
Geisler, Reid

Welch, Dylan
Sessums, Jayden

Flight 3 of 6 Finals
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Hon, Dominic
Willoughby, Dylan
Kochert, Peyton
Biel, Samantha
Heeke, Dylan
Buechlein, Caroline
Bowers, Marcus
Pitts, Austin

Flight 4 of 6 Finals
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Julian, Kolton
Kale, Matt

Pringle, Jack
Nubbie, Alex

Byrd, Emma

Titus, Jacob
Tingley, Kaylee
Armas-Perez, Jorge
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Pendleton, Elaine
Hahn, Josie
Cloyd, Rose
Mare, Baylee
Spurlock, Logan
Ariens, Elizabeth
Pablo, Kamila

Flight 6 of 6 Finals
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Claprodt, Reece
Perkis, Andrew
Baird, Jason
Harris, Ma'Kay
Cole, Gretchen
Blair, Adrien
Taylor, Mackenzie
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M12

M9
M12
M12
M12
M12
M10

M12
M12
M12
W11
M12
M10
M10
M12

M12
M12
M12

M9
M12
Ml1
W10
M12
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M12
Ml1

W9
M10
w12
M10

MIll
M10
M12
W12
W12
M12
MIll

Indian Creek

Terre Haute

Avon

Franklin Community
Boonville

Franklin Community
Corydon Central
Brownsburg

Perry Meridian
Jasper

Floyd Central
Bedford Nort
Jasper

Jasper

Perry Meridian
Corydon Central

Terre Haute

Franklin Community
Indian Creek
Bedford Nort

Avon

Floyd Central

Terre Haute
Brownsburg

Terre Haute
Franklin County
Perry Meridian
Boonville
Franklin County
Franklin County
Perry Meridian

Franklin Community
Floyd Central

Indian Creek

Avon

Brownsburg
Corydon Central
Avon

33-00.00

32-07.50

32-04.50
32-02.00
31-05.50
31-00.50
30-08.00
30-06.50

30-06.00
30-05.00
26-08.50
26-00.00
25-08.00
24-09.00
24-04.00
22-00.00

21-11.25
21-09.00
21-08.50
21-07.00
21-05.00
20-06.00
19-02.00
19-00.00

18-11.00
18-04.00
17-10.00
17-08.00
17-04.00
16-00.00
15-03.00

15-02.00
14-10.00
13-05.00
11-07.00
11-05.00

7-00.00

4-08.00




